THE DATASHEET OF
MAX3225EAP+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AVAILABLE
Functional Diagrams
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
Functional Diagrams continued at end of data sheet.
UCSP is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.

1M
_____________________ Selector Guide
_______________Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX3224CPP+  0°C to +70°C 20 PDIP
MAX3224CAP+  0°C to +70°C 20 SSOP
MAX3224CTP+  0°C to +70°C 20 TQFN-EP*
MAX3224CUP+  0°C to +70°C 20 TSSOP
MAX3224EPP+ -40°C to +85°C 20 PDIP
MAX3224EAP+ -40°C to +85°C 20 SSOP
MAX3224ETP+ -40°C to +85°C 20 TQFN-EP*
MAX3224EUP+ -40°C to +85°C 20 TSSOP
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
*EP = Exposed pad.
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
19-1289; Rev 5; 2/11

Package drawings may show a different suffix character, but the
drawing pertains to the package regardless of RoHS status.
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX3225CPP+  0°C to +70°C 20 PDIP
MAX3225CAP+  0°C to +70°C 20 SSOP
MAX3225CTP+  0°C to +70°C 20 TQFN-EP*
MAX3225CUP+  0°C to +70°C 20 TSSOP
MAX3225EPP+ -40°C to +85°C 20 PDIP
MAX3225EAP+ -40°C to +85°C 20 SSOP
MAX3225ETP+ -40°C to +85°C 20 TQFN-EP*
MAX3225EUP+ -40°C to +85°C 20 TSSOP
MAX3225EUP/V+ -40°C to +85°C 20 TSSOP
MAX3226CAE+  0°C to +70°C 16 SSOP
MAX3226EAE+ -40°C to +85°C 16 SSOP
MAX3227CAE+  0°C to +70°C 16 SSOP
MAX3227EAE+ -40°C to +85°C 16 SSOP
MAX3244CWI+  0°C to +70°C 28 SO (W)
MAX3244CAI+  0°C to +70°C 28 SSOP
MAX3244EWI+ -40°C to +85°C 28 SO (W)
MAX3244EAI+ -40°C to +85°C 28 SSOP
MAX3245CWI+  0°C to +70°C 28 SO (W)
MAX3245CAI+  0°C to +70°C 28 SSOP
MAX3245EWI+ -40°C to +85°C 28 SO (W)
MAX3245EAI+ -40°C to +85°C 28 SSOP
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
*EP = Exposed pad.
/V denotes an automotive qualified part.
PACKAGE